
1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 122-0118 Name:

Status:Type: Ordinance Passed

File created: In control:1/5/2022 City Council

On agenda: Final action:1/11/2022 1/25/2022

Title: Ordinance authorizing an amendment of the current contract with Sinister, LLC to maintain the
monthly rent rate of $100 for the first option year of the City owned property located at 1401 Leopard
Street for a parking lot.

Sponsors: Asset Management Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo_Parking Lot_Jan.04.2022_.pdf, 2. Ordinance, Sinister Lease Agreement.pdf, 3.
PARKING SPACE LEASE AGREEMENT Extension and Amendment - Sinister Automotive.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passed on second readingCity Council1/25/2022 1 Pass

passed on first readingCity Council1/11/2022 1 Pass

Ordinance authorizing an amendment of the current contract with Sinister, LLC to maintain the
monthly rent rate of $100 for the first option year of the City owned property located at 1401 Leopard
Street for a parking lot.

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 5/10/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

